13.10.2017

Platz Nr.
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

6

28

38

31

20

35

12

44

13

14

10

21

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

207
208

443
442

203
204

243
236

119
118

332
331

Miiller, Dieter
Buxel, Hubert

Finkenauer, Dieter
Gebele, Helmut

Wiewesiek, Wolfgang

Hoffmann, Volker

Woite, Klaus
Umbreit, Wolfgang

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Hussain, Mahmood

Benz, Heinz
Winter, Frank

Fortuna 69 Ffm

206
205

415
414

350
351

214
215

147
112

411
412

304
305

302
301

Satony, Norbert
Kunz, Helmut

Dohmen, Walter
Harkémper, Rolf

Hoffmann, Hartmut
Von Koch, Christian

Handler, Heiko
Winter, Heinz

Harnier, Axel
Bieder, Wieland

Nigele, Theresia
Bayer, Hans

Nordhaus, Helmut
Pichnatz, Gerd

Martin, Dietmar
Lange, Ernst

Die Kreuzritter

101
405

314
313

433
432

Haubold, Erhard
Wenzel, Walter

Schilling, Hans
Lang, Heinz

Miiller, Hans-Giinter

Bung, Hans-Peter

Tag 1

6.890
4.477
2413

6.582
3.359
3.223

7.561
3.867
3.694

6.002
3.506
2.496

6.612
3.617
2.995

5.899
3.979
1.920

6.101
3.128
2973

5.980
2974
3.006

6.685
3.413
3.272

6.662
3.633
3.029

6.117
3.416
2.701

6.421
3.178
3.243

6.788
4.296
2.492

6.362
3.265
3.097

5.723
3.678
2.045

6.023
3.373
2.650

5.728
3.619
2.109

Tag 2

2.985
1.653
1.332

3.052
1.657
1.395

2.044
1.162
882

3.101
1.292
1.809

2.289
1.084
1.205

2.920
1.351
1.569

2.676
1.383
1.293

2.790
1.495
1.295

2.067
1.187
880

2.041
1.061
980

2.567
1.682
885

2.144
1.150
994

1.762
733
1.029

1.962
1.157
805

2.554
1.264
1.290

2.216
1.131
1.085

2.488
1.312
1.176

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

9.875
6.130
3.745

9.634
5.016
4.618

9.605
5.029
4.576

9.103
4.798
4.305

8.901
4.701
4.200

8.819
5.330
3.489

8.777
4511
4.266

8.770
4.469
4.301

8.752
4.600
4.152

8.703
4.694
4.009

8.684
5.098
3.586

8.565
4.328
4.237

8.550
5.029
3.521

8.324
4.422
3.902

8.277
4.942
3.335

8.239
4.504
3.735

8.216
4.931
3.285
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13.10.2017

Platz Nr.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

19

43

39

18

34

40

29

30

22

36

25

42

17

45

24

37

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

326
325

425
148

211
210

140
142

428
427

129
128

320
309

116
117

238
237

223
226

123
113

338
337

335
334

418
419

152
349

228
227

139
138

Rygol, Herbert
Difler, Charly

Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf
Fendel, Ferdinand

Zilz, Herbert
Spohr, Wolfgang

Grote, Lisa
Zimmermann, Werner

Loidold, Karl
Bauer, Dieter

Rohrberg, Siegfried
Haub, Bernhard

Herzog, Karl-Heinz
Hatesaul, Ernst-Jiirgen

Schmidt, Kurt
Stechno, Karlheinz

Bredenberg, Heinz-Horst
Bachmann, Karl-Heinz

Platzer, Hans-Gerd
Schulz, Giinter

Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold

Schmitt, Horst
Hiibner, Renate

Petersen, Gerret
Peters, Peter

Grethler, Dieter
Eggert, Matthias

Neuner, Jiirgen
Gotz, Peter

Kilian, Bernd
Maul, Adolf

Magdzinski, Werner
Windl, Udo

Tag 1

6.273
3.052
3.221

5.617
2.848
2.769

5.878
2.891
2.987

6.160
3.330
2.830

6.607
3.494
3.113

6.493
3.713
2.780

6.817
3.389
3.428

6.370
3.723
2.647

5.498
3.194
2.304

5.687
3.044
2.643

5.765
3.153
2.612

5.205
2.599
2.606

6.099
3.251
2.848

6.174
3.408
2.766

5.762
2.660
3.102

5.710
3.980
1.730

4.730
2.012
2.718

Tag 2

1.911
1.151
760

2.565
1.487
1.078

2.256
1.409
847

1.881
1.039
842

1.347
661
686

1.306
240
1.066

976
567
409

1.323
753
570

2.076
1.051
1.025

1.882
1.052
830

1.798
884
914

2.290
1.354
936

1.374
812
562

1.229
686
543

1.602
1.094
508

1.646
976
670

2.613
1.816
797

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

8.184
4.203
3.981

8.182
4.335
3.847

8.134
4.300
3.834

8.041
4.369
3.672

7.954
4.155
3.799

7.799
3.953
3.846

7.793
3.956
3.837

7.693
4.476
3.217

7.574
4.245
3.329

7.569
4.096
3.473

7.563
4.037
3.526

7.495
3.953
3.542

7473
4.063
3.410

7.403
4.094
3.309

7.364
3.754
3.610

7.356
4.956
2.400

7.343
3.828
3.515
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13.10.2017

Platz Nr.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

16

11

32

41

27

15

23

26

33

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

219 Grothe, Klaus
220 Richter, Horst

316
315

406
407

310
308

Pauls, Hans-Reinhold

Tams, Detlef

Deliege, Karl
Semler, Helmut

Wohlert, Wolfgang
Wulff, Gerhard

SC Kaufungen

125
124

416
133

341
229

218
217

225
224

438
439

240
241

Wettlaufer, Kurt
Wettlaufer, Hans

Specht, Hans-Georg
Ritter, Adolf

Dautz, Erhard
Schmitt, Wolfgang

Jobusch, Werner
Miiller, Rolf

Vogt, Klaus
Pladtzer, Suse

Spelsberg, Silvia
Kocks, Monika

Schwarze, Dieter
Wedekind, Joachim

Tag 1

5.872
2.951
2921

4.961
3.394
1.567

5.635
3.478
2.157

5.557
3.574
1.983

4.195
2.401
1.794

4.519
3.385
1.134

5.957
3.936
2.021

4.659
3.244
1.415

4.948
2.795
2.153

5.689
3.014
2.675

4.027
2.407
1.620

Tag 2

1.402
1.383
19

2.250
786
1.464

1.514
976
538

1.530
1.067
463

2.713
1.568
1.145

2.367
1.486
881

903
463
440

2.077
772
1.305

1.750
919
831

852
545
307

1.695
793
902

Ende der Liste

Gesamt

7.274
4.334
2.940

7.211
4.180
3.031

7.149
4.454
2.695

7.087
4.641
2.446

6.908
3.969
2.939

6.886
4.871
2.015

6.860
4.399
2461

6.736
4.016
2.720

6.698
3.714
2.984

6.541
3.559
2.982

5.722
3.200
2.522
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